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HOTEL

RATE

DBL

SNG

CWB

Kuta Beach Club

The Mansion Resort

4*

$850

$1320

$790

Discovery
Ayung Resort Ubud

5*

$1070

$1790

$1000

Merusaka Nusa Dua
The Kenran Ubud

5*

$1190

$2070

$1090

Westin Nusa Dua

The Westin Ubud

5*

$1390

$2430

$1200

Grand Hyatt Bali
Maya Ubud

5*

$1670

$2970

$1390

The Laguna
Nandini Jungle

5*

$1940

$3580

AYANA Resort Bali
Hanging Garden Ubud

5*

b |

$2570

$4750

$1430) $990 |
$1790]$1290!
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http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1025662
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1148494
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1021630
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1025662
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1148494
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1021630
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1021630
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1025662
http://www.bahareparastouha.com/Tem1_Hotel.bc?id=1025662
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